
COURSING BRICKS

Highly versatile, lightweight aggregate blocks



LESS WASTAGE
Ideal for infilling over lintels and between 
floor joists.  

CONSISTENT BACKGROUND
Provides a uniform background to receive 
plaster or render.

SOUND INSULATION
The density of Hemelite Coursing Bricks 
matches that of Hemelite blocks ensuring 
the sound insulation integrity of the wall.

FIRE
All Hemelite products conform to a fire 
rating of Class A1 to BS EN 13501.

HEMELITE is a range of 

lightweight aggregate blocks 

available in a variety of formats 

and suited to a number of 

loadbearing applications.  

HEMELITE COURSING BRICKS 

are designed for use with the 

range of HEMELITE blocks.

COURSING BRICKS

PRODUCT PROPERTIES

   PRODUCT
COMPRESSIVE

STRENGTH
N/mm2*

FACE SIZES, 
mm

LENGTH
X HEIGHT

THERMAL
CONDUCTIVITY

 (W/mK)

DRY  
DENSITY

kg/m3

NUMBER OF UNITS 
 PER m2 OF WALL

UNIT
WEIGHT

kg**

BLOCK
THICKNESS

mm

COURSING
BRICK

100

100

140

100

140(1)

215 x 65

215 x 65

215 x 65

215 x 65

215 x 65

3.6

7.3

10.4

0.57

0.57

0.57

0.57

0.57

1450

1450

1450

1450

1450

2.1

2.1

2.9

2.1

2.9

60 � 
(sold in packs of 416)

60 � 
(sold in packs of 416)

60 � 
(sold in packs of 312)

60 � 
(sold in packs of 416)

60 � 
(sold in packs of 312)

*Manufactured to Category 2 manufacturing control. **Unit weights which are given for design purposes, are approximate and calculated based on the specified dry density with a moisture content 
of 3% by weight added to provide equilibrium weights. (1) Subject to availability please check with Tarmac blocks sales team.


